----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ---------------------
Copyright ©  JORJIN TECHNOLOGIES INC. 2016
CONFIDENTIAL
a module solution provider
ZB7
 SimpleLinkTM Multistandard Wireless MCU Module
TI CC26X0 series BLE & 802.15.4 Solution

CONFIDENTIAL
Top and Side View
Note:
A: Typical: 2.45mm, Maximum: 2.69mm
B: Typical: 2.00mm, Maximum: 2.20mm
Unit: mm
Shielding case
Opening
                                           DOC No: ZB7-DTS-D02
____________________________________________________________________________________
Copyright ©  JORJIN TECHNOLOGIES INC. 2016                      34
CONFIDENTIAL
7.2.  Ordering Information
Order Number Package Test Grade
ZB7500-00 LGA-25 500-00
ZB7500-04 LGA-25 500-04
ZB7410-00 LGA-25 410-00
ZB7410-04 LGA-25 410-04
ZB7320-00 LGA-25 320-00
ZB7320-04 LGA-25 320-04
7.3.  Package Marking
Marking Description
JORJIN Brand name
ZB7 Model name